wm“.“ SE“I[S 2018 49th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #66: $1,500 No-Limit Hold'em
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 1,351 Remaining Players (at EOD): 227  Places Paid: 203

X AL -

RANK PLAYER

Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $1,823,850

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

1 Steve Chanthabouasy HAPPY VALLEY, OR, US 39,600 Amazon /424 /1
2 Eli Hare Kirkland, WA, US 10,100 Amazon /424 /2
3 Johann Tiemann Miami, FL, US 104,800 Amazon /424 /3
4 Lisa Costello LAS VEGAS, NV, US 95,400 Amazon /424 /4
5 Jonas Ridings Phoenix, OR, US 13,800 Amazon /424 /5
6 Marvin Karlins RIVERVIEW, FL, US 59,000 Amazon /424 /6
7 Christopher Kojack GLEN BURNIE, MD, US 27,700 Amazon /424 /7
8 Jordan Koransky Laguna Hills, CA, US 39,700 Amazon/424/8
9 John Adamek MARIETTA, GA, US 17,300 Amazon /424 /9
10 John Orth Pittsburgh, PA, US 31,000 Amazon/425/1
11 Byron Rolfe Toronto, ON, CA 47,400 Amazon / 425/ 2
12 Oleksander Gnatenko DONETSK, UA 15,200 Amazon/425/4
13 Yngve Steen NO 80,500 Amazon/425/5
14 Mark Evans Hull, , EE 61,700 Amazon/425/6
15 Craig Fishman HEATHROW, FL, US 40,700 Amazon /425 /7
16 Timothy Miles Miami Beach, FL, US 18,500 Amazon/425/8
17 Andrew Thompson FENTON, MO, US 30,100 Amazon/425/9
18 Kyung Han WOODRIDGE, IL, US 46,000 Amazon/426/1
19 Vincent Pratt SACHSE, TX, US 12,000 Amazon /426 /2
20 Kenny Hallaert HANSBEKE, BE 155,400 Amazon/426/3
21 Julio Belluscio Buenos Aires, AR 71,200 Amazon/426/4
22 Mark Alag CHULA VISTA, CA, US 10,100 Amazon/426/5
23 Heng Zhang St Augustine, FL, US 44,300 Amazon/426/6
24 Alain Caballero Toms River, NJ, US 22,100 Amazon / 426/ 7
25 Jonathan Curtis Sanford, FL, US 46,300 Amazon/ 426/ 8
26 Everett Carlton ST PAUL, MN, US 54,800 Amazon /426/9
27 Clayton Schmeisser Henderson, NV, US 41,200 Amazon /427 /1
28 Christopher Searles North Vancouver, BC, CA 71,800 Amazon /427 /2
29 Andy Debrito New York, NY, US 58,600 Amazon /427 /3
30 Sai Ming Poon Dorval, QC, CA 84,300 Amazon /427 /5
31 Tianxiao Chen New York, NY, US 65,300 Amazon /427 /6
32 David Solomon Mckinney, TX, US 13,600 Amazon /427 /7
33 Jorge Aristizabal Coral Springs, FL, US 25,600 Amazon /427 /8
34 Keun Kwak Manassas, VA, US 28,100 Amazon /427 /9
35 Ramon Miquel Munoz Barcelona, FL, US 40,000 Amazon /428 /2
36 Michael Carino Honolulu, HI, US 6,800 Amazon /428 /3
37 Harvey Gluckman BASKING RIDGE, NJ, US 19,000 Amazon /428 /4
38 Khanh Tien Nguyen Richmond, TX, US 26,400 Amazon /428 /5
39 Karim Abedelhamid Quuebec, , CA 19,000 Amazon /428 /6
40 Matt Glantz LAFAYETTE HILL, PA, US 41,300 Amazon /428 /7
41 Mark Jun Fontana, CA, US 66,100 Amazon /428 /8
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Jesse Rockowitz
Bryce Eckhart
Jacqueline Bailey
Fayssal Lazrak
Steven Meirink
Michael Crawford
Kfir Nahum

Nan Li

Benjamin Kritzer
Michael Tieu
Paolo Fantini
Yossef Ifergan
Michael Wasserman
Scott Byron

Greg Jennings
Shyam Srinivasan
George Rahme
Jonathan Rahe
Martin Staszko
Andre Crooks
Edgar Martirosyan
Thomas Lu

Mark Radoja
Gaetan Cariou
Justin Zaki
Edward Leblanc
Hermann Gomez Ardila
Travis Atwood
Ben Yu

Jakub Toth

Daniel Weinman
Robert Bastow
Mikhail Semin
Genhan Li
Xiaoqgiong Liu
David Hendry
Pablo Melogno
Preben Stokkan
Daniel Ferszt
Georgios Angelo Tavoularis
Austin Hughes
Trey Brabham
James Lucas
James Edminister
Adrian Davis
James Edwards
Matthew Diehl
Dennis Zollo
Mark Minevich
Lawrence Engerman
Jason Frank
Sovann Sin

COLUMBUS, OH, US
Auburn, WA, US
Friendswood, TX, US
Casablanca, , MZ
Douglasville, GA, US
Bemidji, MN, US
SUNNYVALE, CA, US
Palo Alto, CA, US
Newtown, PA, US
ALLISTON, ON, CA

IT

FR

WOODLAND HILLS, CA, US
Great Neck, NY, US
OVERLAND PARK, KS, US
Toronto, ON, CA
BURBANK, CA, US
Chilliwack, BC, CA
TRINEC, , CZ
Greenacres, FL, US
Montebello, CA, US
Austin, TX, US
GUELPH, ON, CA
Newton, KS, US
Tampa, FL, US
ATLANTA, GA, US
CuU

Price, UT, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Orech,, CZ
ATLANTA, GA, US
Mount Pearl, NL, CA
MOSCOW, , RU
Goleta, CA, US

New York, NY, US
Tampa, FL, US

Uy

Corvallis, OR, US
Aurora, CO, US
Athens, , GR
Webster, TX, US
MCCOMB, MS, US
ACCOKEEK, MD, US
FAIRLAWN, OH, US
Onl Signup-No City, TX, US
Rome, GA, US
FLEMINGTON, NJ, US
MIDDLETOWN, NY, US
Chicago, IL, US
Willis, TX, US

West Covina, CA, US
Stockton, CA, US

84,800
25,500
38,000
43,700
23,300
47,800
151,400
25,400
22,100
17,300
46,200
15,100
78,500
75,600
38,500
78,000
30,200
12,800
29,200
38,900
19,200
44,900
54,000
33,600
23,200
52,300
50,400
22,300
19,000
11,900
54,600
12,500
51,500
17,300
33,300
2,500
89,900
18,200
18,800
71,400
77,200
21,200
8,000
22,800
89,900
32,200
50,600
26,000
46,800
32,400
24,000
31,000

Amazon /428 /9
Amazon/429/1
Amazon /429 /2
Amazon/429/3
Amazon /429 /4
Amazon /429 /5
Amazon/429/6
Amazon /429 /7
Amazon/429/8
Amazon/429/9
Amazon/430/1
Amazon/430/2
Amazon/430/3
Amazon/430/4
Amazon/430/5
Amazon/430/6
Amazon/430/7
Amazon/430/8
Amazon/430/9
Amazon/431/1
Amazon/431/2
Amazon/431/3
Amazon /431 /4
Amazon/431/5
Amazon/431/6
Amazon/431/7
Amazon/431/8
Amazon/431/9
Amazon/432/1
Amazon/432/2
Amazon/432/3
Amazon /432 /4
Amazon/432/5
Amazon /432 /6
Amazon /432 /7
Amazon /432 /8
Amazon /432 /9
Amazon /433 /1
Amazon /433 /3
Amazon /433 /4
Amazon /433 /5
Amazon/433/6
Amazon /433 /7
Amazon/433/8
Amazon /433 /9
Amazon /434 /1
Amazon /434 /2
Amazon /434 /3
Amazon /434 /4
Amazon /434 /5
Amazon /434 /6
Amazon /434 /7
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Aaron Mcevoy
Kahren Nersisyan
Jeff Riberdy
Steven Taxarchis
Rider Jensen
Jayaram Kovoorchathoth
Kiyoshi Garduno
Roger Grosset
Masoud Jafari
Vladimir Fomine
Steven Trefren
Gerald Mueller
Richard Dubini
Michael Bennington
Mark Osoteo
Jimmy Guerrero
Alex Rocha
Chanel Allain
Bastian Fischer
John Pannucci
Aditya Sushant
Andrew Weinstein
John Cornwell
Zachary Hirst
Juan Testoni

Israel Hoke

Tuyet Nguyen
Brendon Rubie
Aaron Overton
Paul Patouilliart
Akin Tuna

Kane Hodder
Zachary Humphrey
Robert Pacleb
Benjamin Moon
Dennis Bush

Eric Clarke

Jacob Ross
Gabriel Luchetta
William Brisebois
Dmitriy Sevryukov
Jacky Wong
Vincenzo Bianco
Maximilian Kieckbusch
Kevin Currey

Rex Clinkscales
Teymur Valiyev
Norbert Szecsi
Andrew Yim
Giorgio Silverstrin
Miguel Use
Veronica Brill

Los Alamos, NM, US
Glendale, CA, US

Mooresville, NC, US
SANTA ROSA, CA, US

Greenwood Village, CO, US

Nope, FL, US
Mexico City, MX
SURREY, BC, CA
Arlington, TX, US
Scottsdale, AZ, US
THORNTON, CO, US
Pflugerville, TX, US
Buenos Aires, AR
RICHARDSON, TX, US
Avon Lake, OH, US
Aux Marais, , FR
Flagler Beach, FL, US
Flatrock, , CA
DETMOLD, , DE
PARSIPPANY, NJ, US
Chennai, Tamil Nadu, IN
SEATTLE, WA, US
Pearland, TX, US
MARINA, CA, US

BR

Xenia, OH, US

San Jose, CA, US
SYDNEY, , AU
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
Muret, , FR
Blockschluck, , DE
Calabasas, CA, US
KIRKLAND, WA, US
VALLEJO, CA, US
San Diego, CA, US
FIRCREST, WA, US
SARNIA, ON, CA
Fairborn, OH, US
Golden, CO, US
Auburn, WA, US

RU

HK

Smithfield, KY, US
Hildesheim, , DE
ORLANDO, FL, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Bakm, , AZ
Budapest, , HU
HENDERSON, NV, US
Pinson, AL, IT
Bambrugge, BE
EDMONTON, AB, CA

55,700
26,800
13,900
59,400
33,000
27,300
26,100
50,800
98,000
53,300
32,400
24,800
22,400
52,700
47,300
23,300
20,600
18,600
42,100
235,400
105,900
6,100
79,200
67,400
31,900
26,900
16,100
114,200
25,400
17,100
160,900
24,000
16,300
35,700
25,400
30,600
43,300
61,200
15,100
56,900
31,000
15,900
31,200
35,100
3,500
73,800
28,700
39,000
36,000
53,000
32,200
20,900

Amazon/434/8
Amazon /434/9
Amazon/435/1
Amazon /435/2
Amazon/435/3
Amazon/435/4
Amazon/435/5
Amazon/435/6
Amazon /435 /7
Amazon/435/8
Amazon/435/9
Amazon/436/1
Amazon/436/2
Amazon /436 /3
Amazon/436/4
Amazon /436 /5
Amazon/436/7
Amazon/436/8
Amazon/436/9
Amazon /437 /1
Amazon /437 /2
Amazon /437 /3
Amazon /437 /4
Amazon /437 /5
Amazon /437 /6
Amazon /437 /7
Amazon /437 /8
Amazon /437 /9
Amazon /438 /1
Amazon/438/2
Amazon /438 /3
Amazon /438 /4
Amazon /438 /6
Amazon/438/8
Amazon /438 /9
Amazon/439/1
Amazon /439 /2
Amazon /439 /4
Amazon /439 /5
Amazon/439/6
Amazon /439 /7
Amazon/439/8
Amazon/439/9
Amazon/440/1
Amazon/440/2
Amazon/440/3
Amazon /440 /4
Amazon/440/5
Amazon/440/6
Amazon /440 /7
Amazon/440/8
Amazon/440/9
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179
180
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Johnson Liu
Scott Schwalich
Andrew Halseth
Jan Stein

John Froley
Chen Yu Hung
Thai Tran
Chengxuan Shi
Donald Santistevan
Sherif EI-Messiri
David Huang
Brian Lundrigan
Nathan Nguyen
Ryan Bambrick
Milagros Peterson
Dutch Boyd
Louise Butler
Travis Herzing
Vincent Huang
Jason Paradis
Rob Ellerman
Jeffrey Pao
Brent Schlappy
Alois Schmidt
Arkadiy Tsinis
Victor Ramdin

Vismantas Marijosius

Zhang Zhipeng
Gaelle Baumann
Bjorn Book Larsson
Brock Parker
Brandon Wong
David Schiff

Meredith Holtzman

Alejandro Pareyon
Daniel Jones
Guifang Liu

Jerry Odeen
Lanny Levine
Adam Brant
Francis Rusnak
Denis Munos
Mark Beard
Longsheng Tan
Leonard Augustine
Nicholas Aranda
Durair Dorosario

Timothy McCormick

Bernie Noble
Anatoliy Khaimov
Raphael Poujade
Matthew Flynn

Union City, CA, US
Beavercreek, OH, US
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
BERKELEY, CA, US
Hanford, CA, US
Rowland Heights, CA, US
Houston, TX, US

KING OF PRUSSIA, PA, US
Aurora, CO, US
WINDSOR, ON, CA
Artesia, CA, US

St Johns, , CA

Waipahu, Hl, US
RAMSEY, NJ, US
Houston, TX, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Shannon, , US

SAINT MARYS, PA, US
Molendinar, , AT
Wrentham, MA, US
LEES SUMMIT, MO, US
Austin, TX, US
Missoula, MT, US
Kaukauna, WI, US
Miami, FL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Raleigh, NC, US

West Hollywood, CA, US
FR

Redondo Beach, CA, US
SILVER SPRING, MD, US
CLOVIS, CA, US
Calabasas, CA, US

NEW YORK, NY, US

Onl Signup-No City, CA, US
Cheadle, , GB

CN

Granne, , SE

FRISCO, TX, US

Bend, OR, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Pirae,, FR
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, US
Alhambra, CA, US
Belmont, CA, US
Chicago, IL, US

IT

Fair Oaks Ranch, TX, US
Kent, OH, US

Brooklyn, NY, US
Saint-Mauirice, , FR
Saint Louis, MO, US

23,000
65,100
63,200
34,800
48,800
135,900
29,400
18,500
39,700
11,600
48,800
32,900
42,300
48,200
33,700
11,800
48,200
13,600
79,500
56,900
73,200
72,000
16,900
34,900
68,900
23,500
113,500
13,200
14,900
14,200
129,400
15,300
54,600
21,200
30,800
7,800
76,600
84,600
29,600
26,100
87,400
29,500
87,400
105,900
10,600
47,600
132,800
42,900
47,600
21,300
82,700
26,500

Amazon/441/1
Amazon /441/2
Amazon /441 /3
Amazon /441 /4
Amazon/441/5
Amazon/441/6
Amazon/441/7
Amazon/441/8
Amazon/441/9
Amazon /442 /2
Amazon /442 /3
Amazon /442 /4
Amazon /442 /5
Amazon /442 /6
Amazon /442 /7
Amazon /442 /8
Amazon /442 /9
Amazon /443 /1
Amazon /443 /2
Amazon /443 /4
Amazon /443 /5
Amazon /443 /6
Amazon /443 /7
Amazon /443 /9
Amazon /444 /1
Amazon /444 /2
Amazon /444 /4
Amazon /444 /5
Amazon /444 /6
Amazon /444 /7
Amazon /444 /8
Amazon /444 /9
Amazon/445/1
Amazon /445 /2
Amazon /445 /4
Amazon /445 /5
Amazon/445/6
Amazon /445 /7
Amazon/445/ 8
Amazon/445/9
Amazon /446 /1
Amazon /446 /2
Amazon /446 /3
Amazon /446 /4
Amazon /446 /5
Amazon /446 /6
Amazon /446 /7
Amazon /446 /8
Amazon /446 /9
Amazon /447 /1
Amazon /447 /2
Amazon /447 /3
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210
211
212
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216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

Alon Shahar

lan Mack

Raghav Bansal
Na Si

Timur Margolin
Jamal In

Leonard Kulenkamp
Dmitry Vitkind
Matthew Beisner
Haim Haggiag
Richard Zhang
Mark Halfon
Nick Cipiti

Isaac Hagerling
Jason Song

Dren Ukella

Otto Richard
Matthew Donaldson
Stephen Bierman
Adam Laskey

Kai Munster
Zizheng Huang
Mark Schluter
Charles Doumitt
James Magner
Samir Naddi
John Sonkoly
Antti Tiainen
Dennis Baker
Sorin Lovin

FRESH MEADOWS, NY, US
MINEOLA, NY, US

IN

Mercer Island, WA, US
Ramla, IL

Las Vegas, NV, US

Saint Paul, MN, US

ST. JOHN"S, NL, CA
FRIENDSWOOD, TX, US
us

San Diego, CA, US

Reno, NV, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
Los Angeles, CA, US
Hoffman Estates, IL, US
GE

PARIS, , FR

SAINT CHARLES, MO, US
New Orleans, LA, US

FARGO, ND, US
Hamburg, , DE
CN

Laguna Hills, CA, US
Jackson, TN, US
Woodbridge, CT, US
Spotswood, NJ, US
Sunnyvale, CA, US
Savonlinna, , Fl

Sun City, CA, US
Galati, , RU

69,800
21,100
45,900
35,700
100,800
49,400
44,400
22,000
9,800
22,500
33,800
51,100
59,200
33,100
44,800
20,700
88,300
21,900
83,200
65,000
28,600
40,300
17,000
28,800
46,700
26,900
46,000
21,500
14,300
70,100

Amazon /447 /4
Amazon /447 /5
Amazon /447 /6
Amazon /447 /7
Amazon /447 /8
Amazon /447 /9
Amazon/525/1
Amazon/525/2
Amazon /525/3
Amazon /525/5
Amazon /525/6
Amazon/525/7
Amazon /525/8
Amazon/525/9
Amazon/526/1
Amazon /526 /3
Amazon /526 /4
Amazon /526 /5
Amazon /526 /6
Amazon /526 /7
Amazon/526/8
Amazon/526/9
Amazon /527 /1
Amazon /527 /2
Amazon /527 /3
Amazon /527 /4
Amazon /527 /5
Amazon /527 /6
Amazon /527 /8
Amazon /527 /9



